UNOFFICIAL COPY 04555322

THIS INDENT	URE, MADE this 10th day of June 19 94
	CAND TRUST COMPANY OF HICKORY HILLS, a corporation of Illinois, as trustee
	ed or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said STANDARD BANK AND TRUST
	Y HILLS, in pursuance of a trust agreement dated theday
of October	19 91 and known as Trust Number 5378 by
STANDARD BANK AND TH	RUST COMPANY, its successor by merger.
	Francisco Coria and Jovita Coria, as joint tanants
whose address is	5737 Ş. Homan Avenue
	Chicago, Ii. 60629
party of the second part.	
WITNESSETH, That sai	d party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and
	derations in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the
	, situated in County, Illinois, to wit:
Lot 2 in Michele's ross Section 32, Towns in County, Illinois.	ubdivision of part of the West half of the Northeast quarter of 38 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook
PIN: 19-32-230-038-0	000
Common Address: 57	61 W. 62nd Place, Burbank, Il. 60459
	DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.50  T\$0014 TRAN 2041 06/24/94 13:38:00  \$2914 \$ AR \$ -94 -555322  COOK COUNTY RECORDER  City of Burbank  \$ 917.50 nine hurdred seventeen dollars 50  June 14, 1994 (4. M. Manday)  Real Estate Transaction Stamp
a at a dat at a	ad appurtenances thereunto belonging.
_	nd appurtenances thereunto belonging.  D the same unto vaid party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit (1) d behoof forever
by the terms of said deed or de deed is made subject to the lien- of money, and remaining unre IN WITNESS WHEREO	suant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee eds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment eleased at the date of delivery hereof.  F, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused presents by its AVP & T.O. and attested by its T.O. the day and year
that doore willen.	
MAIL TO:	STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY  As Trustee as aforesaid:
Francisco Coria & Jov 5761 W. 82nd Plac Burbank, Il. 60459	Bridge te W. Scanlan, AVE T.O.  Altest: Jensey J. Wertin, Jr. T.O.

Property of County Clerks Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this act of said Company, for the uses and purposes therein set forth grandustoy beng seed sell on bors Jon granestery bens seed ervo. Bild. . . se tenementers biles corporate seal of said Company, did affix the said corporate seal of said Company to ... sasts substructulors events brus mosts outs bitb ... O.T bias and purposes therein set forth; and the said own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Company, for risely as tersentrated bias off bersvieleb bas bongie yoff tach begloworked and acknowledge nespectively, appeared hotore me this day in AVP & T.O. and .O.T standard to the foregoing instrument as such of said Company, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names ..., 16. , chinal M. . L. samel. OUTS STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY Bridgette W. Boanlan HEREBY CERTIFY, dail OG bissovols state the table County, in the State storessid, D. the undistinged.

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

STANDARD BANK AND TRUST CO

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRUSTEE'S DEED

लाई 🌬 लाग ने 🗗 🥹

en de Maria (1916) 1914: Maria de Santono 1918: Maria (1916)